Name of the corporate debtor: KAVERI GAS POWER PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.02.2022; List of creditors as on: 12.05.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors (Amount in %)

SI.  [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of | Amount of claim Amount of | Remarks
No. contingent| any mutual not a dmitted claim under if any

Date of [Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of Amount |Whether % of voting claim dues, that verification

receipt admitted claim covered by |related share in CoC may be set-

guarantee |party? off
1 ASREC (India) Limited 1,73,81,87,399 1,73,81,87,399|Unsecured 0 0 98.96% 0 0 0 0 NA
2 Tarini Enterprises Limited 1,55,47,986 1,55,47,986|Unsecured 0 0 0.88% 0 0 0 0 NA
3 West Overseas Tradelink Private Ltd. 27,66,000 27,66,000|Unsecured 0 0 0.16% 0 0 0 0 NA
4 Mr. S. Elangovan 1,24,79,558 1,24,79,598|Unsecured 0 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 NA
5 Mr. S.A. Premkumar 1,51,67,411 1,51,67,411|Unsecured 0 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 NA
B Nirman Finance Investment Company Ltd. 2,12,64,151 0O|Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 2,12,64,151 0 NA
7 lindal hire Purchase Pvt. Ltd. 49,820,000 0|Unsecured 0 0 0 0 49,80,000 0 NA
TOTAL 1,81,03,92,545 1,78,41,48,394 0 0 100.00% 0 0 2,62,44,151 0 0




